Report Date
12/07/2016

12/07/2016
12/07/2016
12/07/2016
12/07/2016
12/07/2016
12/07/2016
12/07/2016
12/07/2016
12/07/2016

12/07/2016
12/07/2016

12/08/2016

Case #
UP-01630-16

UP-01631-16

UP-01632-16

UP-01633-16

UP-01634-16

UP-01635-16

UP-01636-16

UP-01637-16

UP-01638-16

UP-01639-16

UP-01640-16
UP-01641-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41

PROPERTY FOUND A6

FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU
S1
DRUG POSSESSION 44

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU
S1

FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU
S1

INJURY-JOB RELATED M2

BACKGROUND CHECK A4

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41
PROPERTY FOUND A6

12

Disposition
INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)
POUCHER HALL (BLDG
g)NEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)
CNY REG. LAW
ENFORCEMENT ACAD
UNIVERSITY POLICE
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG
41)

Page 1

Street
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
CENTENNIAL DR

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

IROQUOIS TRAIL

JOHNSON HALL



